admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2013-14 671 613 2014-15 0 2016-17 549 366 956757(Nine Lakhs
Fifty Six Thousand
Seven Hundred Fifty
Seven)

0

2014-15 694 682 2015-16 0 2017-18 572 412 1011000(Ten Lakhs
Eleven Thousand)

63

2015-16 717 666 2016-17 0 2018-19 615 430 1178400(Eleven Lakhs
Seventy Eight
Thousand Four
Hundred )

125

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

[...]

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2012-13 244 254 2013-14 0 2016-17 226 178 1000000(Ten Lakhs) 48

2013-14 177 173 2014-15 0 2017-18 144 141 1063716(Ten Lakhs
Sixty Three Thousand
Seven Hundred
Sixteen )

0

2014-15 154 190 2015-16 0 2018-19 174 134 1200000(Twelve
Lakhs)

29

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2015-16 747 850 2016-17 482 437 1587888(Fifteen Lakhs
Eighty Seven
Thousand Eight
Hundred Eighty Eight)

0

2016-17 753 798 2017-18 499 376 1593047(Fifteen Lakhs
Ninety Three
Thousand Forty Seven
)

0

2017-18 753 816 2018-19 456 425 2076708(Twenty
Lakhs Seventy Six
Thousand Seven
Hundred Eight)

31

PG-Integrated [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2012-13 32 30 2016-17 29 10 760000(Seven Lakhs
Sixty Thousand)

0

2013-14 32 30 2017-18 21 9 840000(Eight Lakhs
Forty Thousand)

0

2014-15 69 69 2018-19 0 0 0(Zero) 0

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 1846

Part Time 354

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)